RUTGERS

HOUSE P

APRIL 8, 20174

M,

GET KNIGHTED!

Photos with the Scarlet Knight and giveaways
at Barnes & Noble. While supplies last!

BARNES | 100 Somerset Street
&MNOBLE | college Avenue Campus

GO MOBILE
Download the App

Find out when the next bus is arriving
and check the schedule!

Knight Events App
Select Open House

£33 #RutgersNBOH17 .

@RutgersAdmissions @\

£ @RUNBOpenHouse = //
0

n RutgersAdmissions g ’9, -
0 .

[} Apply2Rutgers

RUTGERS

UNIVERSITY | NEW BRUNSWICK

UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSIONS


https://twitter.com/RUNBOpenHouse
https://www.instagram.com/rutgersadmissions

TIPS FOR PLANNING YOUR DAY

1. Look carefully at the schedule and plan ahead. Events student services departments. A full listing of participating
happen throughout the entire day. To avoid early morning departments is available in the Knight Events App!
traffic you may want to consider alternate routes or carpool
with friends. 7.Include a tour. There are two types of tours that will run
throughout the day. Walking tours and residence hall tours
2. Choose your starting campus and park there. Note will help you figure out which campus fits your lifestyle.
parking areas indicated with a P on each of the maps.
Follow the signs to parking, park your car and use the 8. Eat in dining halls or student center food courts. There
buses. Use the “Bus Information” section on the campus are no better spots on campus to get a true feel for what
map pages to find out which bus takes you to your next the pulse of the campus is like.

destination. Download the Knight Events App to find out
when the next bus will arrive at your stop. 9. Attend a Campus Life session. How will you build your

community at Rutgers? Campus Life sessions will give

3. There is no check-in. Proceed directly to your first session. you a glimpse of the opportunities for getting involved on
campus and for developing lifelong skills.

4. No event is mandatory. Many sessions are offered

multiple times to make planning your day easier. 10. Be sure to:
» Download the Knight Events App
5. Schedule your day. If you haven't planned your day prior » Attend an academic session
to Open House, use the back cover to write down your » Learn about New Student Orientation
schedule so you don't miss out on important events! » Take a tour

» Check out the fair

6. Attend the Student Services Fair at the Louis Brown » Eat on campus
Athletic Center (RAC) on the Livingston Campus from
9 a.m. to 3 p.m. Join staff and students from more than 35

KNIGHT MASK CONTEST

Pick up your Knight Mask at any student

center or the RAC! Post a selfie with

it at any of the locations listed using " College Avenue CampLim
R Willie the Silent, Voorhees Mall

#FutureScarletKnight for a chance to

win a Rutgers prize pack and be featured

on our social media accounts!

Winner will be announced at 1:30 p.m.!

Check the maps for building locations marked with: i

*The Biomedical Engineering building is located near new construction and
may be difficult to get to. As an alternative, check out the Revolutionary Douglaés Campus

o N
. > Living Wall,
Monument outside of the Visitor Center on Busch Campus! Passion Puddle Nutrition and Health Building



DIRECTORY

Departments listed in red are participating in the Student Services Fair on Livingston Campus (pg. 12).

Air Force ROTC 6

Africana Studies (see Interdisciplinary Studies) 6
Agriculture and Food Systems 8

American Studies (see Interdisciplinary Studies) 6
Animal Sciences/Pre-Veterinary Medicine 8
Aresty Research Center 6

Army ROTC 6

Asian American Cultural Center

Astronomy 4

Athletics

Biochemistry 8

Bioenvironmental Engineering 8

Biological Sciences

School of Arts and Sciences (Life Sciences/
Pre-Med) 4

School of Environmental and Biological
Sciences 8

Biotechnology 8

Business 12

Byrne Seminars (see Academic Info Fair) 6
Campus Life 12

Career Services

Center for Latino Arts & Culture 6
Chabad 6

Cinema Studies 6

Communication 6

Computer Science 4

Criminal Justice 4

Dance 10

Dean of Students

Department of Transportation Services
Digital Filmmaking 10

Dining

Disability Services 12

Distinguished Fellowships (see Academic Info Fair) 6
Douglass Residential College 10
Ecology, Evolution, and Natural Resources 8
Economics 6

Education 6

Edward J. Bloustein School of Planning and
Public Policy 12

Emergency Management

Emergency Services

Engineering 4

English 6

Entomology 8

Environmental and Business Economics 8

Environmental Geomatics
(see Landscape Architecture) 8

Environmental Planning and Design 8

Environmental Policy, Institutions and Behavior 8
Environmental Sciences 8

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy 4

Exercise Science & Sport Studies 4

Financial Aid 6

First-Year Interest Group Seminars (FIGS)
(see Academic Info Fair) 6

Food Science 8

Get Knighted! 6

Health Administration 12

Health Services

History 6

Information Technology and Informatics 6
Interdisciplinary Studies 6

Journalism and Media Studies 6

Kite + Key

Landscape Architecture 8

Landscape Industry (see Landscape Architecture) 8

Landscape Planning and Urban Forestry
(see Landscape Architecture) 8

Languages 6

Latino/Caribbean Studies
(see Interdisciplinary Studies) 6

Leadership & Experiential Learning
LGBTQ Community 12

Life Sciences/Pre-Med Sessions 4
Mail Services

Marching Band

Marine Sciences 8

Mason Gross School of the Arts 10
Mathematics 4

Medieval Studies (see Interdisciplinary Studies) 6
Meteorology 8

Microbiology 8

Music 10

National Student Exchange (see Academic Info Fair) 6
Navy ROTC

New Student Orientation 14
Nursing 6

Nutritional Sciences 8

ODASIS 4

Office of Information Technology
Parent and Family Programs

Paul Robeson Cultural Center
Pharmacy 4

Philosophy 6

Physics 4

Plant Biology 8

Political Science 4

Pre-Law 4

Pre-Med 4

Pre-Veterinary Medicine 8
Psychology 4

Public Health 12

Public Policy 12

Recreation

Residence Life 12

RU Programming Association (RUPA)
RUPD

Rutgers Learning Centers

School of Arts and Sciences 4, 6
School of Communication and Information 6
School of Engineering 4

School of Environmental and
Biological Sciences 8

School of Management and Labor Relations 12
School of Nursing 6
Sociology 4
Student Accounting
Student Access & Equity
Student Services Fair 12
Study Abroad
Summer & Winter Sessions
Teacher Education 6
Theater 10
Tours
Residence Hall Tours
Busch Campus 4
College Ave Campus 6
Cook/Douglass Campus 8
Livingston Campus 12
Walking Tours
Busch Campus 4
College Ave Campus 6
Cook Campus 8
Douglass Campus 10
Livingston Campus 12
Transfer Student Welcome Session 6
Undecided 6
Undergraduate Admissions
Urban Planning & Design 12
Violence Prevention & Victim Assistance
Visual Arts 10

Women's & Gender Studies
(see Interdisciplinary Studies) 6
Zimmerli Art Museum 6



BUSCH CAMPUS EVENTS

HACTIVITY

B ACADEMIC SESSION

H TOUR

m Busch Campus Residence Hall Tours
9a.m.-2p.m.
Meet at the tent in front of Busch Student Center
Last tour leaves at 1:30 p.m.

m Busch Campus Walking Tours
9a.m.-2p.m.
Meet at the tent in front of Busch Student Center
Tours leave every half hour. Last tour leaves at 1 p.m.

m Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy

Information Session

9a.m.-10:30 a.m.

Busch Student Center, Multipurpose Room
Following the session is an optional walking tour of campus.

m School of Engineering Dean’s

Information Session

9:15a.m.-10 a.m. 4 Locations!

Science and Engineering Resource Center, Rms 111, 117, 118,
and Fiber Optic Materials Research Building, Easton Hub

1:15 p.m. - 2 p.m. 2 Locations!
Science and Engineering Resource Center, Rms 111 & 118

m Engineering Department Tours
10a.m.-1p.m.
Meet at Engineering Quad Tent
Civil and Environmental Engineering, Chemical and Biochemical
Engineering, Industrial and Systems Engineering, Materials Science
and Engineering, Packaging Engineering
11am.-2p.m.
Meet at Engineering Quad Tent
Biomedical Engineering, Electrical and Computer Engineering,
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering. Last tour leaves at 1:30 p.m.

m School of Engineering Department Table Fair
10:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Engineering Quad Tent

m Criminal Justice/Sociology
11am.-12p.m.
Visitor Center, Rm 104

m Life Sciences/Pre-Med
11a.m.-12 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
2p.m.-3p.m.
Busch Student Center, Multipurpose Room

m Office for Diversity and Academic Success in

the Sciences (ODASIS)

11a.m.-12 p.m.
Rutgers-Robert Wood Johnson Medical School, Rms N1 & N2

m Computer Science

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Hill Center, Rm 114

Engineering Student Organization Showcase
11:30a.m. -2 p.m.
Busch Student Center, International Student Lounge

Engineering Student Panels

11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

Science and Engineering Resource Center, Rms 111, 117, & 118
Internships, Undergraduate Research, Academic Paths

Physics & Astronomy
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Physics Lecture Hall

Psychology
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Busch Student Center, Center Hall

Political Science
12p.m.-1p.m.
Visitor Center, Rm 104

Engineering EOF Student Information Session
12:20 p.m.-1 p.m.
Engineering Building, Rm B120

Engineering Information Session for Honors
12:20 p.m.-1 p.m.
Fiber Optic Materials Research Building, Easton Hub

School of Arts and Sciences Mock Classes
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Wright-Rieman Chemistry Building, Auditorium
Experience an actual SAS class!

Exercise Science & Sport Studies
1p.m.-2p.m.
Busch Student Center, Center Hall

Mathematics
Tp.m.-2p.m.
Hill Center, Rm 114

Pre-Law
Tp.m.-2p.m.
Visitor Center, Rm 104

School of Arts and Sciences Overview
2p.m.-3p.m.
Allison Road Classroom Building, Rm 103



z
) =
o) University HOES LN
< Behavit():ral Nichols DAV/QS‘O/]/
z Health Care
&, —North Busch Lab Center Apartments 0] ”90
Q i%r;r:fr\?lgnts Eire & Envi[onmental
University Richardson MEIEIWS] ~ | VIS
Behavioral Apartments 0 Sl Gyl Davidson
Health Care Residence
|l;/lotlor Halls
00|
RWJMS Staget_i/‘ Richardson 0 Russell Apartments Cfm Q . Davidson @
Research Building Community Busch & ggus'::rg et
rvi
SHRP Center @é}/é\ Cogeneratlon g QQ
Physicians /94’0 Center ntS) d S ﬁr(I)ISby
Assistants 2 A al Judson
i for Packaging < N Hall .
Building Cell DNA Repository Engineering N Morrow Winkler
Library of Hall  Thomas Hall Q\Oﬂ
;WJMSh Science & g_ellson anhithers Hall K Aot 0
esearc Rut; -Robert Medicine lology al . . i utgers
Tower & \Alfoﬁﬁrfohﬁsgrr, i Laboratories Life Sciences Biomedical M:"Cormlcko\p defal
Graduate Medical School Cell Building  Chemistry Engineering &
Echonlicy B : Allison DNA Building fFLarg 5
Biomedical A‘;" el Environmental Road  Repository Center of Center for, o) 04
Sciences dvanced & Occupational Alcohol o !//DS
Biotechnology Health Sciences e Studies Rosoarch Paul Robeso O
& Medicine | Psychology uilding 3 Wright-Rieman TG Cultural Center
RWJMS glilding . Chemistry Building/ Materiarl)s Library
\é\lraekes'mgnse Research Building Cullman QQ Nanophysics Lab gherlmstry Library/ Résearch [ Technical
E(Sc_hool of Laboratory % Ph & Ast 7 eology Building Busch Services
ublic Health for G ysics & Astronomy/ b, Stud
opsancer \% Physics Library Science & Civil Effgin: tudent :
Research  pparmacy Q N Engineering Anng Center Busch /Iilbrary
Waksman Center for Building/ ¥ Serin Physics Building  Resource Dining nnexes
Institute of Integrative William Ph SicsCenter Hall 851/ el B
Microbiology Proteomics Levine Hall L A School of /<":9 Science and Tec
Research ecture Engineering 2
Hall Wil Center Biomedical 0 Barr Hall
m
v odular Building 2
Golf Course gﬂcai;?]ecr;’lsatlcal Civil & Maaﬁna
Practice & Library c Enw_ronn_\entalg Allen Hall
Teaching 3 Rg;?egllfc Engineering 3
il gm .
el ”& Educatig @/gulldlng Buell Hae"zger
S Z BuildipG (CoRE) 57)/? Apartments i
Q
N s Cente or Advangedh S S A
o =3 o Systems %§ arvin Apartments
& %) odular Building N i
< % o
Golf ’% Center for '&\2\
Course 6 Sonny Werblin Cultural Q)V B
Office Recreation Center Analysis
Scarlet Knights Sports Silvers Apartments
Graduate School of Applied & Professional % Club Field House
Psychology Offices (797 Hoes Lane West) i (] i
s
%, &
@@o Yurcak (]
O A&, Field
< %SE Building
Wy a
VS
/70/\/@ %
o
", & o &
/\762 <} Visitor
0, Wy Y Center =
S, $ Revolutionary i
4, =i g
) % E:Jascﬁ?ce & Monument \)«Q\b (]
O Bubble Athletes & )«
Glen $
S e S P
Q
4590 & (] \
9) AN a
& <
© N >
N K & H'LLC’?EST
& e High Point S o
< @@ Solutions g OQ7
& < Stadium i y
(@)
&7 Hale
Center
= W
@ Visit the Information Tents for assistance

Parking areas are outlined and marked with a P

Bus Information

Throughout Busch Campus:

After 4 p.m. the buses will run on a weekend schedule

Weekend 1 Route
To Livingston Campus:

College Avenue to Busch to Livingston to College Avenue to
Cook/Douglass and back to College Avenue

Weekend 2 Route

To College Avenue Campus: [§and ]
To Cook/Douglass Campus:

College Avenue to Cook/Douglass to College Avenue to
Livingston to Busch and back to College Avenue



COLLEGE AVENUE CAMPUS EVENTS

HACTIVITY

B ACADEMIC SESSION

H TOUR

m Get Knighted!
9a.m.-4p.m.
Barnes & Noble, 100 Somerset Street
Celebrate your admission! Get Knighted at the Barnes & Noble Bookstore!

m Ready to Enroll? Visit the Enroliment Station
9a.m.-4p.m.
Barnes & Noble, 100 Somerset Street

m Academic Info Fair
9a.m.-2p.m.
Academic Building, Outside Rms 2400 & 2225
Meet the SAS Deans, National Student Exchange, Byrne Seminars, First-year
Interest Group Seminars (FIGS), Distinguished Fellowships, Aresty Research Center

m Air Force ROTC Open House
9a.m.-2p.m.
190 College Avenue

® Army ROTC Open House
9a.m.-2p.m.
157 College Avenue

m College Avenue Campus Residence Hall Tours
9 a.m. -2 p.m. Last tour leaves at 1:30 p.m.
Meet at the tent in front of the College Ave Student Center

m College Avenue Campus Walking Tours
9 a.m. - 2 p.m. Tours leave every half hour. Last tour leaves at 1 p.m.
Meet at the tent in front of the College Ave Student Center

® Financial Aid Open House
9a.m.-1p.m.
140 Records Hall
To answer general questions and accept documents.

m School of Arts and Sciences Overview
9a.m.-10a.m.
11am.-12p.m.
Academic Building, Rms 2400 & 2225

m Chabad House Jewish Center Open House
10a.m.-4 p.m.
Les Turchin Chabad House, 170 College Avenue

m Teacher Education Q&A
10 a.m. -3 p.m.
Graduate School of Education, 10 Seminary Place
Student and staff representatives available to answer your questions.

® Information Technology and Informatics
10a.m.-11a.m.
School of Communication & Information, Rm 212

m School of Nursing
10a.m.-1 p.m.
Meet in front of College Avenue Student Center for Shuttle
School of Nursing admits ONLY.

m Still Deciding on a Major?
10a.m.-11a.m.
Academic Building, Rm 2160 For undecided students.

m English
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
12p.m.-1p.m.
Murray Hall, Rm 210
m History

10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Van Dyck Hall, Rm 211

® Journalism and Media Studies

11a.m.-12 p.m.
School of Communication & Information, Rm 212

m Aresty Research Center Session

11a.m.-12 p.m.
Milledoler Hall, Rm 100 Learn why and how to get involved in research!

Center for Latino Arts and Culture Open House
11a.m.-2p.m.
122 College Avenue

Philosophy
11a.m.-12 p.m.
Academic Building, Rm 4400

School of Arts and Sciences Mock Classes
11a.m.-12 p.m.

12p.m.-1p.m.

Tp.m.-2p.m.

Academic Building, Rm 1180 Experience an actual SAS class!

School of Arts and Sciences Transfer Session
11a.m.-12 p.m.

12p.m.-1p.m.

Scott Hall, Rm 135

Cinema Studies
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Academic Building, Rm 1170

Aresty Research Center Open House
12p.m.-3 p.m.
Milledoler Hall

Communication
12p.m.-1p.m.
School of Communication & Information, Rm 212

Economics
12p.m.-1p.m.
Academic Building, Rm 2160

Teacher Education
12p.m.-1p.m.
Voorhees Hall Auditorium

Zimmerli Art Museum
12p.m.-5p.m.
71 Hamilton Street

Interdisciplinary Studies

Tp.m.-2p.m.

Academic Building, Rm 4400

Africana Studies, American Studies, Latino/Caribbean Studies, Medieval
Studies, Women's & Gender Studies

Languages
Tp.m.-2p.m.
Academic Building, Rm 1170

School of Communication & Information
1Tp.m.-2p.m.
School of Communication & Information, Rm 212

Transfer Student Welcome Session

1Tp.m.-2p.m.

College Avenue Student Center, Multipurpose Room

If you attended the SAS Transfer Session you do not need to attend this event.



COLLEGE AVENUE CAMPUS

Rutgers 7
Club

Health Outreach
q /195 College Ave
Promotion and Campbell
Education 191 College 50/908 Hall m ENROLL &
Avenue
N School of Communication Sy GET KNIGHTED
<\<</% iC&I & Information (SC&l) BARNES & NOBLE
Q((/ 12 Lafayette. Ve Simeon De Witt Q AT RUTGERS
Street ildi Archibald Stevens
14 Lafayette Air Force ROTC T Alexander Library/ 100 Somerset Street
Streat ) East Asian Libra Hardenbergh
ree Huntington House Hall
Center for Global Services Student
Activities R N,
Parking fonter ‘ O/Y/
172 College Ave Deck <
Les Turchin Army
ROT! i
%/\ Chabad House C Center Records Hall/ Pell Hall Frelinghuysen '?
o RPO/Financial Aid o Hall /
éﬁg\ Brower eupp Ha
\)@\ Rutgers Gemmier Wessels Hall )‘
Q Counselin
g Hegeman Hall G
$é Center College o Demarest Hall 50/?0 'q
?9‘50 Avenue O(( Stonier Hall . Huffian Clothier Hall 6\6‘7 ¢
C?\v mé&%\ Bishop House o
A . Center
« College Avenue el
\OQ\ Student Center Center for - o
%<<§ Center for Latino Ejavc:rlggment Rutgers
Arts and Culture @ OV8TCCMENT Tinsley Hall Honors College
m Research (CTAAR) ™
S X
$( 3 Bartlett  Graduate School- Rutgers
<« Fraternity 8(Sorority Affairs = Street gew Brunswick X Academic Buildings
ean 542 George
Street
< 0
' 2
%
Q?g’ S, Global Programs Graduate
QO ) AAUP School of
W N RutoMPFoderal New Brunswick Educatio
< Credit Union {heological | ¥
& eminary (X
<</<\ Canterbury House Q)N Linguistics
S P*«\/ Center for HistoricalAnalysis - S Van\Dyek
A4Sy, A2 ) Italian Hall
Oy @L 17 Mine Street House '_l\{lu”rray
e % < 29 Mine Street Ford Language a
N ) il School of
[HN ,\(ﬁ Hillel Social Work—"
P é\ 26 Mine Street o Amced
& )
& 64 College Ave < s Voorhees Hall/
< 39 Union Street K cott Art Library/
(//_7\ O‘O : 60 College Ave Q%\ Hall Zimmerli
- & 43 Mine Street Y, Art Museum
N O D %\ New Jersey
Q@ S > Admissions Hall @
Q
5 36 Union /V/O/VS
S Street la The Yard School of Arts Schanck Observatory
. . i & Sciences Office of
University Housing Undergraduate Education
v:\% Kirkpatrick Chapel
>
QO . Van Nest
Civic Square/ é_‘,\ 54370 McKinney Hall Hall Old Queens
gq;i;?eﬁosf:ﬁcal “\\:\ /‘/4‘/5 73 Easton Avenue Geology Hall
N Heldrich B
PI:.;Zarlc \\J\\OO“ Bildner Center
e for the Study of ~ Winants Hall
Jewish Life
NEw sT Miller Hall A jexander
Johnston
6%/\ Hall
i N
EncB.chandiey o «o°  BARNES & NOBLE Career
%, AT RUTGERS Services
<<%/ ENROLL & GET KNIGHTED
<%\9 NEW BRUNSWICK
QS' TRAIN STATION |
O/L/ 5N N University Center QIJA,T#?;&I(/!
M O RR |S ST C\ u’}o Cj(f at Easton Avenue HS‘V
« ¢d\ O“\((/ Cancer Institute FP\ENC
O A S of New Jersey
Pl

@ Visit the Information Tents for assistance
Parking areas are outlined and marked with a P

Bus Information

After 4 p.m. the buses will run on a weekend schedule.

To Livingston Campus: Weekend 1 Route

College Avenue to Busch to Livingston to College Avenue to
Cook/Douglass and back to College Avenue

mandm

and

To Busch Campus:

Weekend 2 Route

College Avenue to Cook/Douglass to College Avenue to
Livingston to Busch and back to College Avenue

To Cook/Douglass Campus:



COOK CAMPUS EVENTS

HACTIVITY

B ACADEMIC SESSION

H TOUR

m Cook/Douglass Campus Residence Hall Tours
9a.m.-2p.m.
Meet at the Information Tent at the Biel Road/Cook
Student Center Bus Stop
Last tour leaves at 1:30 p.m.

®m Animal Sciences/Pre-Veterinary Medicine
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Bartlett Hall, Rm 123

m Biochemistry
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Lipman Hall, Rm 207

m Bioenvironmental Engineering (5-yr program)
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Cook Student Center, Rm 202A

m Biological Sciences
9:30 a.m.-10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Cook Student Center, Multipurpose Room BC

m Biotechnology
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Foran Hall, Rm 138A

m Ecology, Evolution, and Natural Resources
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Cook Student Center, George H. Cook Room

® Entomology
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15a.m.
Cook Student Center, Merle V. Adams Room

® Environmental and Business Economics
9:30a.m.-10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Cook Student Center, Multipurpose Room A

m Environmental Policy, Institutions, and

Behavior

9:30 a.m.-10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 11:15a.m.

Cook Student Center, Rm 202B

® Environmental Sciences
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15a.m.
Cook Student Center, Rm 202C

®m Food Science
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15a.m.
Food Science Building, Rm 109

® Landscape Architecture & Environmental

Planning and Design

9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.

Blake Hall, Rm 148

Landscape Industry, Environmental Geomatics, Landscape Planning
and Urban Forestry

® Marine Sciences
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Marine Sciences Building, Philip Alampi Seminar Room

m Meteorology
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Environmental & Natural Resource Sciences Building, Rm 223

® Microbiology
9:30 a.m. - 10:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Food Science Building, Rm 101

m Nutritional Sciences
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.-11:15a.m.
Davison Hall, Rm 216

m Agriculture and Food Systems & Plant Biology
9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 11:15 a.m.
Foran Hall, Rm 138B

m Cook Campus Walking Tours
10:30 a.m.-11:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:15 p.m.
Cook Student Center, Lobby

m School of Environmental and Biological

Sciences Academic Program Overview
11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Cook Student Center, Multipurpose Room BC



@

COOK CAMPUS

vioumuve

Center School

Q
e Ty N X" Blanche &Irving B
Dean’s Resid CZ\ Laurie Music Library Petiberficr
& ean’s Residence, c C d N .
K ooper arpender =—Philip J. Le ; =
X Douglass Campus Dining Hall House Victoria J. Th;'a‘{er N Old Gibbons 0
» Mastrobuono (] Residence Campus n%
i Theater I
Jameson Residence Campus Douglass Hickman >
Student Hall S
Cabaret Center m
Willets Health Center Theater
p Agora ES‘ University Inn & 176 Ryders Lane
O)/&} GEORC @ Conference Center v
Loree Building \éva(;céﬂg-l?s";n Wittenborn
Counseling & Scholars Residence
Psychological /
SO - ( I . Lo QS) Ruth Dill Johnson (
oriculture /N 4 -
Greenhouses ( /) /,044 (] mnh Schilling Hennessy Katzenbach coe® NJ Federation
/ / <y, umnae Center of VT
| Passion 0 . Hall
R | Puddle % Eagleton Institute of C f Clubs
S N ~— Politics/Wood Lawn V\%]r?(;ngr
\2\0\’ Blake L Lipman \ - Programs
QO Hall' Q Learning Neilson
S Q House . (] Dining Hall .>
(] Q‘& Carriage House Liciaiffedt Hall
Thompson Hall Woodbury Ipgncatt Ha (]
- Lipman Hall Residence Hall Nigchglas
Little Theater ‘ : sidance Hall (]
§ h/lalrun Chang Science LABOR CENTE
corny a ol Library Eun_téng-CoI:)bl | P DUQLEY RD Ry
Buildings Bartlett Hall Physiology B Foran Han ResidenceHa Douglass Developmental
Cook Office Disabilities Center Schot
Cook/Douglass._ Building — &lak
4/\ Lecture Hall - (
Institute for Food,
_ Acarology Marine Sciences Ebod SO Nutrition & Health
Laboratory Farm Crop Building Building Cook
Greenhouses P \, o 1%7 Student NJ Law Cer
“MecLean Research Lab/ Chiller Building™~- DUDLEY & ;@ Center
Agricultural Chemistry Building P 7[!7 w Cook/D I O
o ook/Douglass
/94 NJAES Research P Recreation Center CONSTITUTION
th @/\4 Greenhouses 3 ’ﬂ (] 2
ym Building V& = (] o
A ]
m P &/OLAZ
z ( =
9/9 %7 =z
%, Avian = Perry g d 9
<L, Research () S Hall (] 2
NG s Building :
Environmental & Natural Voorhees =
Resource Sciences Building Residence Hall () ewell Apartments
Ezgg:rré?]e Livestock Research & Teaching Facility Starkey Apartments
Facility .'// Piggery
d w»— Livestock Granary Barn
Dairy Barn SHEEPFOLD LN
& & Creamery (] .\'— Heifer Barn @
Q??‘@ Livestock Barn

@ Visit the Information Tents for assistance
Parking areas are outlined and marked with a P

Bus Information
After 4 p.m. the buses will run on a weekend schedule.

Weekend 1 Route
College Avenue to Busch to Livingston to College Avenue to

To Busch Campus:
Cook/Douglass and back to College Avenue

REXL

and

To Livingston Campus:
Weekend 2 Route
College Avenue to Cook/Douglass to College Avenue to
Livingston to Busch and back to College Avenue

To College Avenue Campus:



DOUGLASS CAMPUS EVENTS

HACTIVITY

B ACADEMIC SESSION

H TOUR

m Douglass Residential College Walking Tours
9a.m.-2:30 p.m.
Meet at the Douglass Student Center, Information Desk
Tours leave every 20 minutes and last approximately 60 minutes.

® Mason Gross School of the Arts Welcome

Ceremony & Information Session*
9a.m.-10a.m.

Nicholas Music Center

For admitted Mason Gross B.F.A. and B.M. students ONLY.

m Douglass Residential College: Success

Through Douglass

9:30 a.m.-10a.m.

11:30a.m. - 12 p.m.

1p.m.-1:30 p.m.

Douglass Student Center, Trayes Hall A

Open to all majors, Douglass is nationally known for award-winning
co-curricular programs for women.

m Douglass Residential College: Women in STEM
(Science, Technology, Engineering and Math)
10a.m.-11a.m.

1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Douglass Student Center, Douglass Lounge

Learn how women majoring in STEM at Rutgers receive support and
opportunities through the Douglass Project.

m Mason Gross Performing Arts Sessions*
10a.m.-1 p.m.
Bettenbender Plaza
For admitted Mason Gross B.F.A. and B.M. students ONLY. Includes tour
of facilities, student showcases, information sessions and workshops.

® Mason Gross Visual Arts and Film Sessions*

10 a.m.-2 p.m.

Meet at Bettenbender Plaza for buses to Civic Square Building
For admitted Mason Gross B.F.A. students ONLY. Includes tour of
facilities, information sessions, and a student/faculty panel.

Douglass Residential College: Transfer Students

and Non-Traditional Women at Rutgers
10:45a.m.-11:15a.m.

Douglass Student Center, Douglass Lounge

If you are a transfer student and/or graduated from high school five
or more years ago, find out what support services are available for
you through Douglass Residential College.

Douglass Residential College: BOLD Center for

Leadership and Career Development

1p.m.-1:30 p.m.

Douglass Student Center, Douglass Lounge

The BOLD Center helps students clarify their academic and career
goals, connects them with role models and prepares them for success.

Mason Gross School of the Arts BBQ Lunch &

Residence Hall Tours

1p.m.-3p.m.

Bettenbender Plaza

In addition to Mason Gross admits, students admitted to the School
of Arts and Sciences who are interested in dance, music, theater, or
visual arts are welcome to attend this event.

* This event is for students admitted to the Mason Gross School of the Arts ONLY. Students admitted to the School of Arts and Sciences who are interested in
a B.A. in dance, music, theater, or visual arts should consider attending the Mason Gross School of the Arts BBQ Lunch & Residence Hall tours.



DOUGLASS CAMPUS
% i ?\\\JY:?‘\’\E\N =

P\
69@
W
o
s
%z
h% (3]
WG] ©)
Oz
p® SN
< @
S N
D
\d
e \ Biological
Eﬂﬁg?nSafety 4 gﬁli?gi%%s [ Class of 1914 Boathouse
g 2
S
2 Graduate Music May Duff Walters Hall Music Annex (Practice Building)
Q o
Building Mabel Smith Douglass Marryott Music Building
i i Libra
ES:Iddrllrﬁg g(cfr?r?gx VemiihEes 0 Robert E. Mortensen Hall
Chapel
Writing Center College Nicholas Music Gl (
Hall % Art  Center/Rehearsal Hall BBONs ClRey
132 George St Q History £ Douglass
) % < [ Buildin New Gibbons Developmental
Federation Hall § Blanche & Irving Residence Campus Disabilities
M aurié Music Library Petinbengicr gy (] Center School
Dean’s Residence
. Cooper Carpender. ®——Philip J. Levi @ . =
Douglass Campus Dining Hall House Victoria J. Th;l—f{er en Old Gibbons 4y
@ L T ( Residence Campus n§7
Theater Iy
Jameson Residence Campus Douglass Hickma ’J:
Student Hall 5
Cabaret Center m
Willets Health Center Theater
Agora 29 University Inn & 176 Ryders L
GEORG 85 Gontarence Center PR R
e Wood Lawn -
- Loree Building ot holise Wittenborn
Counseling & Scholars Residence
Psychological
Services w 0/0 Ruth Dill Johnsc
Floriculture N ¢ i < \
Greenhouses 8 / / ’044 ( Ruth Schilling Hennessy Katzenbach COB® NJ Federation
[ Pasd Ay, Alumnae Center Hall of VT
& L p‘a;sdlf;n O,;, Eagleton Institute of Clubs
S N ~ Politics/Wood Lawn Center for
)4 Blake *k—\/ e Women's
CZ\ Hall X L Ra Neilson Programs
S o0 Hoar g Dining Hall —
(PN Carriage House' [ LickdfeNet Hall —
Thompson Hall (] Woodbury ] Ipgncatt Ha (]
Little Theater . Lipman Hall Residence Hall glchglas Hall /
4 Martin Chang Science B\ ° a0 LABOR CENTER
; & Library Bunting“Cobb UDLEY Nz
S.".;'."A";TM Dontlmss LIl E!ant_ 3 M ~____:i_u ResidenceHall v - : -
@ Visit the Information Tents for assistance
Parking areas are outlined and marked with a P

To Busch Campus:

REXL

To Livingston Campus:
and

To College Avenue Campus:

Bus Information
After 4 p.m. the buses will run on a weekend schedule.

Weekend 1 Route

College Avenue to Busch to Livingston to College Avenue to
Cook/Douglass and back to College Avenue

Weekend 2 Route
College Avenue to Cook/Douglass to College Avenue to
Livingston to Busch and back to College Avenue

1



LIVINGSTON CAMPUS EVENTS

HACTIVITY

B ACADEMIC SESSION

H TOUR

m Livingston Campus Residence Hall Tours
9a.m.-2p.m.
Meet at Livingston Student Center (Back Patio)
Last tour leaves at 1:30 p.m.

m Livingston Campus Walking Tours
9a.m.-2p.m.
Meet at Livingston Student Center (Back Patio)
Tours leave every half hour. Last tour leaves at 1 p.m.

m Rutgers Business School Information Fair
9a.m.-1p.m.
Rutgers Business School, 2nd Floor Student Lounge
For students admitted to the Rutgers Business School.

® LGBTQ Community Chat
9a.m.-2p.m.
Livingston Student Center, Gathering Lounge

m Office of Disability Services Open House
9a.m.-2p.m.
Lucy Stone Hall, Suite A145

m Student Services Fair
9a.m.-3p.m.
Louis Brown Athletic Center (RAC)
Meet with more than 35 student services departments.

m Rutgers Business School Building Tours
9:30a.m.-12 p.m.
Rutgers Business School Lobby
Register for tour at lobby desk.

m Rutgers Business School Info Session

12

with the Dean

9:30 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Rutgers Business School, Lecture Hall 1095

For students admitted to the Rutgers Business School.

Edward J. Bloustein School of Planning and

Public Policy Overview

11a.m.-12 p.m.

Janice H. Levin Building, Rm 103

Health Administration, Public Health, Public Policy, Urban
Planning & Design

Campus Life Session

11a.m.-12 p.m.

Tp.m.-2p.m.

Livingston Student Center, Livingston Hall

Learn about opportunities for getting involved on campus!

Residence Life Session
12p.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-3p.m.

Livingston Student Center, Livingston Hall
Learn about living on campus!

School of Management and Labor Relations
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Janice H. Levin Building, Rm 103



LIVINGSTON CAMPUS

110 Ethel Road West

Gordon Road
Office Building/

/ N
QQ Center for Applied
fq*ﬁ Yellow Lot \z(f\’l Psychology
&

RAC

Fred Hill

Eraining “9(/))
omplex
y 95 Joyce Kilmer Avenue 04/&( O$%O
U Green Lot i K OQS)
RAC ©
@ 105 Joyce Kilmer Avenue
f v Facilities Operations
Louis Brow 4 & Services
(RAC) Op L
& 14 Berrue Circle
S
&
Q\
Busch-Livingstd &
Health Center X
Janice H. Levin Livingston Visual Arts Building S
(] Building Student mputer Repair & OQ
- Center ivision of Continuing 5’
Livingston Studies &
// Beck Hall (E:)ining ower Asian American Cultural Lf\
“S CMMoggy S Tower Center/Day Care Center G/\
Rutgers ilmer Area Library/ A Wing y
Business School edia Center g
a

Tillett Hall/LPO

<L, Lucy Stone Hall

Se
Quad Three . X
BWing Residence Hall Livingston Recreation Center
g (

Quad One
Residence Hall (]

&

Quad Tw[g
Residence Hall N
O,
O
ks
"J <,
Q %;
y o
s
&
p\/

@ Visit the Information Tents for assistance
Parking areas are outlined and marked with a P

Bus Information

After 4 p.m. the buses will run on a weekend schedule.
To Busch Campus: Weekend 1 Route

College Avenue to Busch to Livingston to College Avenue to
To College Avenue Campus: Cook/Douglass and back to College Avenue

Weekend 2 Route

College Avenue to Cook/Douglass to College Avenue to
Livingston to Busch and back to College Avenue

To Cook/Douglass Campus: 340

13



NEXT STEPS FOR FUTURE SCARLET KNIGHTS
______________NewsStudentOrientation\so)

New Student Orientation (NSO)

New Student Orientation is a dynamic on-campus experience  FIRST-YEAR STUDENTS
designed to welcome, prepare and engage all new students Students will attend a two-day program with one overnight

and their families in their transition to Rutgers. stay in a university residence hall. Session dates run from
mid-June through mid-August with some priority session dates
» All new students are expected to attend an orientation for Honors College, School of Environmental and Biological
program. Sciences, engineering, and nursing students. Students enrolled
» There is no additional cost for New Student Orientation. at the Rutgers Business School, Mason Gross School of the
» Students should make sure that they activate their NetID Arts, School of Arts and Sciences, and Ernest Mario School of
through the Enrollment Pathway and regularly monitor Pharmacy may attend any session.

their NetlD and ScarletMail email accounts.
» Students are encouraged to select an orientation session TRANSFER AND NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS

date on the Enroliment Pathway by June 1, 2017. Space is Students will attend a half-day program. Since some transfer

limited and sessions are filled on a first come, first served or non-traditional students may be looking for additional

basis. information about campus involvement opportunities, select
» Separate orientation programs will be offered for parents session dates will include options for an extended evening or

and family members that require separate registration and  an overnight orientation experience. In addition, one session
a nominal fee for attendance. Parents and family members  date in early August will feature a consolidated evening

may purchase tickets for a Parent and Family Orientation program specifically designed for non-traditional or working
program at getinvolved.tix.com. students with significant daytime commitments.

For additional information about New Student Orientation,
visit nso.rutgers.edu or email orientation@echo.rutgers.edu.

Parent and Family Programs

» Receive information about parent and family programs by entering your contact information on
the Enrollment Pathway.

» Sign up for the bimonthly family newsletter at parents.rutgers.edu.
» Like the RU Parent Facebook Page at facebook.com/ruparents.

» Get involved with the Parent and Family Association, an organization that hosts monthly
informational meetings featuring university departments as well as events on campus for students.

» Get ready for Parent and Family Weekend 2017! A “save the date” will be posted on
familyweekend.rutgers.edu in late summer.

» For additional information about parent and family programs visit
parents.rutgers.edu or email ruparents@echo.rutgers.edu.


http://getinvolved.tix.com
http://parents.rutgers.edu
http://facebook.com/ruparents
http://familyweekend.rutgers.edu
http://parents.rutgers.edu
mailto:ruparents@echo.rutgers.edu
http://nso.rutgers.edu
mailto:orientation@echo.rutgers.edu

NOTES




PLAN YOUR DAY

Check out “Tips For Planning Your Day” on the inside front cover and use the grid below to plan your day!
Remember, there is NO check-in. We suggest you park near your first event and use the buses.
Make sure to have alternate sessions planned in the event your session is full!

TIME EVENT CAMPUS LOCATION NOTES

? am. - . . .. Check out all of the

3 ,bf:n. Student Services Fair | Livingston The RAC ctudent services departments
74/&’;";1 - Get Knighted! College Avenue |  Barnes & Noble Meet the Searlet Knight!

H#RutgersNBOH17



